DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

WOODS OF MORECAMBE LIMITED

WOODSOME PROPERTIES LIMITED

WOODSTOCK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WOODSTOCK PROJECTS LIMITED

WOODSTONE LIMITED

WOODSTONE PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE WOOD STOVE SHOP LIMITED

WOODSTREAM LIMITED

WOODSWIFT PROPERTIES LIMITED

WOODTECH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WOODVALE HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WOODVALLEY ESTATES LIMITED

WOODVALLEY ESTATES LIMITED

WOODVILLE CARE LIMITED

WOODVILLE RESIDENTS LIMITED

WOODWARD HAYBARN LIMITED

WOODWARD N R G SERVICES LIMITED

WOODWATER FARM VEHICLES & MACHINERY
LIMITED

WOODWORTHY LTD

WOOF WALKS LTD

WOOLBRO LIMITED

WOOLBRO LIMITED

WOOLF AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

WOOLTON CARPET CENTRE LIMITED

WOOLWORTHS MEDIA PLC

WOOTTON BRIDGE BOATBUILDERS LIMITED

WOOTTON BRIDGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WOOTTON GARAGE LIMITED

W.O_P. LIMITED

WORBOYS FARMS LIMITED

WORCESTER AERIALS LIMITED

WORCESTER AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED

WORCESTER AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED

WORCESTER CARSALES LIMITED

WORCESTER ESTATES LIMITED

WORCESTER HEAT SYSTEMS LIMITED

WORCESTERSHIRE HANDYMAN SERVICES
LIMITED

WORCESTERSHIRE HANDYMAN SERVICES
LIMITED

WORCESTERSHIRE MENTAL HEALTH NETWORK

THE WORD FACTORY LIMITED

WORD FOR TODAY LIMITED

WORD OF HAIR LIMITED

WORDSWORTH ESTATES LIMITED

WORFIELD GOLF LIMITED

WORKBOND LTD

WORK CREATIVE LIMITED

WORK CUBE LIMITED

WORK CUBE LIMITED

WORKER WEAR (NORTH) LIMITED

WORK FACILITIES LIMITED

WORK FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

02238966
02226248
04658547
06227757
03931308
03162700
03750042
02920978
02853481
05124311
00828452

03626366
03626366
04340307
02604071
04739002
06234450
04561789

06232735
06202607
02976472
02976472
01305855

01494876
02326986
04594767
01108546
01440863
04361379
00713359
06730055
05645110
05645110
00595935
06257303
05213115
06263944

06263944

05402187
05240592
03530821
03183556
01374326
04149698
02613925
06056795
04735277
04735277
06617227
01915410
04735179

28/02/2009
28/02/2009
26/02/2009
25/02/2009
02/03/2009
03/703/2009
03/03/2009
02/703/2009
26/02/2009
28/02/2009
03/03/2009

25/02/2009
0370372009
27/02/2009
03703/2009
02/703/2009
26/02/2009
02/703/2009

03/703/2009
25/02/2009
02/703/2009
02/03/2009
02/03/2009

03/703/2009
27/02/2009
25/02/2009
25/02/2009
25/02/2009
27/02/2009
03703/2009
25/02/2009
0370372009
27/02/2009
25/02/2009
27/02/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009

26/02/2009

26/02/2009
28/02/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
03703/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
03703/2009
0370372009
2570272009
0370372009
03703/2009

WORKFORCE LOGISTICS LTD

WORKFORCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WORK4SURE.COM LIMITED

WOR KID LIMITED

WORK

WORK INC GROUP LIMITED

WORK INC HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORKIN 4U LIMITED

WORKING BOATS UK LIMITED

WORKING LINE LIMITED

WORKING LUNCH (UK) LTD.

WORKING MIRACLES LIMITED

WORKING PLACES EMPLOYMENT &
ACCOMMODATION CO. LTD

WORKING SAIL LIMITED

WORKING TITLE - LONDON LTD

WORKING TITLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

WORK IN PROGRESS LIMITED

WORK INTERIORS LIMITED

WORK INTERIORS LIMITED

THE WORKITOUT RESOLUTION COMPANY
LIMITED

THE WORKITOUT RESOLUTION COMPANY
LIMITED

WORKJOY LIMITED

WORK-LIFE BALANCE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WORK OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

WORK OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

WORKPLACE FIRE & SAFETY LTD.

WORKPLACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

WORKPLANE LIMITED

THE WORKROOM LIMITED

WORKS 4 LIMITED

WORKS 4 LIMITED

WORKS 4 GROUP LIMITED

WORKS 4 TRAINING LIMITED

WORKSNOW LIMITED

WORKSOP SPINNERS LIMITED

WORKSPACE GROUP PLC

WORK234 LTD

WORKWRITE LIMITED

WORLD AID HUMANITARIAN SERVICES
AGENCY LIMITED

WORLD AID HUMANITARIAN SERVICES
AGENCY LIMITED

WORLDAIR SERVICES & CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WORLD APPEAL LIMITED

WORLD APPEAL LIMITED

WORLD BACK OFFICE COMPANY LTD
WORLDBAY TECHNOLOGY LTD
WORLDBIRDERS LTD

THE WORLD CAMERA CENTRE LIMITED
WORLD CAPITAL PARTNERS LTD
WORLD COFFEES LIMITED

WORLD CONNECTION LIMITED

WORLD CUP WILLIE LIMITED

INC EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST LIMITED

04546280
03970674
03900222
04418170
05173113
03853606
06543655
05096118
03324196
03698161
04518965
03361582
05521720

04411592
06393580
03818811
02004043
04735286
04735286
03921596

03921596

04789922
05333585
04735284
04735284
04289684
03976471
03688110
02520503
05508314
05508314
03168473
06057697
02338573
00509888
02041612
05674471
04780589
05156997

05156997

05788873
06686746
06686746
05777376
05360280
05923229
03297703
05472200
02939075
03946129
06425932

27/02/2009
0370372009
03703/2009
02/703/2009
03/03/2009
03703/2009
03/03/2009
03703/2009
2570272009
02/703/2009
25/02/2009
03703/2009
26/02/2009

27/02/2009
2670272009
02/703/2009
03703/2009
0370372009
03703/2009
02/703/2009

27/02/2009

26/02/2009
03/03/2009
03703/2009
03/03/2009
27/02/2009
03703/2009
2570272009
25/02/2009
2670272009
26/02/2009
2670272009
26/02/2009
27/02/2009
2570272009
2570272009
27/02/2009
03703/2009
2570272009

2570272009

26/02/2009
2570272009
2570272009
0370372009
2770272009
26/02/2009
2670272009
0270372009
02/703/2009
26/02/2009
2670272009



